
WEEK 1 RANKINGS – SPRING 2024 

March 10, 2024 

 
THE COMPETITIVE AND INTERMEDIATE LEAGUE 

TIME FIELD TIER HOME AWAY SCORE 

1:15 PM 4 1v2 Team Tucker Red White & Brew Too 15-1 

2:30 PM 5 1v2 TB20 Juicers Reloaded 6-7 

3:45 PM 4 1v2 T3 Bottles Up 6-3 

5:00 PM 5 1v2 Hello Dream Catchers 13-3 

1:15 PM 5 2v1 Legit Hail Hydra/TB 2-11 

2:30 PM 4 2v1 Breaking Balls Balls N Dollz 8-4 

3:45 PM 5 2v1 Legit Team Tucker 5-11 

 
COMPETITIVE LEAGUE (TIER 1) 

RANK TEAM CONF. OVERALL WINS LOSSES 
1 Team Tucker 0 2-0 rwb, leg  

2 Hail Hydra/TB 0 1-0 leg  
 Hello 0 1-0 dc  

 T3 0 1-0   

5 Balls N Dollz 0 0-1  bb 
 TB20 0 0-1  jr 

 
INTERMEDIATE LEAGUE (TIER 2) 

RANK TEAM CONF. OVERALL WINS LOSSES 

1 Breaking Balls 0 1-0 bnd  

 Juicers Reloaded 0 1-0 tb20  

3 Bottles Up 0 0-1  t3 
 Dream Catchers 0 0-1  hel 
 Red White & Brew Too 0 0-1  tt 

6 Legit 0 0-2  hh, tt 

 
 
THE NOVICE LEAGUE (3-4) 
 
AMERICAN AND NATIONAL CONF. (TIERS 3-4) 

TIME FIELD TIER HOME AWAY SCORE 

12:00 PM 1 3 BLACKLISTED KICKBALL Just Kick it! 9-13 

1:15 PM 1 3 Joey's Jingle Balls Kick-fil-a 13-9 

3:45 PM 1 3 reKICKulous UNCENSORED POTENTIAL 1-10 

5:00 PM 1 3 Screaming Beagles Ballbarians 7-4 

2:30 PM 1 4v3 Big Dam Ballers Grasskickers 0-6 

1:15 PM 2 4 4th Base Juice Box Heroes 3-4 

2:30 PM 2 4 Misfits! Barn juice 3-6 

3:45 PM 2 4 JOYB Wasted Potential F 

5:00 PM 2 4 Toe Jammers Hammertime 4-3 

 

AMERICAN CONF (TIER 3) 
RANK TEAM CONF. OVERALL WINS LOSSES 

1 Joey's Jingle Balls 1-0 1-0 KFA  
 Just Kick It 1-0 1-0 BLK  



 Screaming Beagles 1-0 1-0 BAL  
 UNCENSORED POTENTIAL 1-0 1-0 REK  

5 Grasskickers 0-0 1-0 bdb  

6 Ballbarians 0-1 0-1  SB 

 BLACKLISTED KICKBALL 0-1 0-1  JKI 
 Kick-fil-a 0-1 0-1  JO 
 reKICKulous 0-1 0-1  UN 

 
NATIONAL CONF (TIER 4) 

RANK TEAM CONF. OVERALL WINS LOSSES 

1 Barn Juice 1-0 1-0 MIS  
 Juice Box Heroes Novice 1-0 1-0 4TH  
 Jurisdiction Over Your 

Balls 
1-0 1-0 WP  

 Toe Jammers 1-0 1-0 HT  
5 Big Dam Ballers 0-0 1-0  gk 

6 4th Base 0-1 0-1  BOX 

 Hammertime 0-1 0-1  TOE 
 Misfits! 0-1 0-1  BJ 
 Wasted Potential 0-1 0-1  JOYB 

 

 
THE LAIDBACK LEAGUE (TIER 5) 
TIME FIELD TIER HOME AWAY SCORE 

12:00 PM 3 5 Girls, Gay, and Theys Heeeyyyy 4-3 

1:15 PM 3 5 Inebriants New Kicks on the Block 2-1 

2:30 PM 3 5 Traitors Girls, Gay, and Theys 6-2 

3:45 PM 3 5 Inebriants Pitchin Ain't Easy D/O 

5:00 PM 3 5 The NeRD Herd Repeat Offenders D/O 

6:15 PM 3 5 Traitors WETBLACKS 4-2 

*Winner 
 
LBL (TIER 5) 

RANK TEAM OVERALL WINS LOSSES 
1 Inebriants 2-0 NEW, PAE  

2 Traitors 2-0 GGT, WB  

3 The NeRD Herd 1-0 RO  

4 Girls, Gay, and Theys 1-1 HEY TR 
5 Heeeyyyy 0-1  GGT 
 New Kicks on the Block 0-1  IN 
 Pitchin Ain't Easy 0-1  IN 

 Repeat Offenders 0-1  NER 
 WETBLACKS 0-1  TR 

 


